
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
516 

70 

50 

205 

266 

651 

41 

16 

220 

771 

48 

811 

184 

68 

27 

111 

881 

391 

69 

510 

73 

168 

966 

57 

97 

63 

75 

94 

19 

173 

997 

28 

79 

888 

801 

92 

213 

89 

777 

252 

702 

65 

351 

Name 
CIPRIETTI Matteo 

GIANNINI Gabriele 

FERRARA Roberto 

ALFANO Pasquale 

TOCCA Diego 

MICHELAGNOLI Ugo 

FONTANELLI Gianluca 

PERAZZINI Pierfederico 

ABELZI Daniele 

CHIUSSI Andrea 

I PINZA 48 

SPOSITO DI LUCIA Giuseppe 

BORRELLI Nicola 

TAVELLA Massimiliano 

CAMPANA Marco 

ZOLIN Andrea 

NARDI Alessandro 

DEL PADRONE Cesare 

BIGALLI Massimiliano 

BORRONI Danilo 

AGUZZOLI Andrea 

PASSERO Alessandro 

BELTA Marzio 

LEO Paolino 

BILLARDELLO Daniel 

MILANESE Franco 

PARISI Massimo 

GENTILE Ronny 

BONINO Mario 

SALERNO Francesco 

REALI Egidio 

FIORINI Marco 

POMPILI Emilio 

COLOMBO Simone Umberto 

MARCHINI Fabio 

CALVANO Antonio 

MOCCAGATTA Enrico 

BRESOLIN Massimo 

SPISANI Stefano 

FRANZATO Gian Mario 

COLI Giovanni 

GIAMBELLI Michele 

CAPELLO Fabio 

Best Tm 
1:54.035 

1:55.054 

1:55.465 

1:55.918 

1:56.833 

1:58.547 

2:00.180 

2:01.662 

2:01.821 

2:01.944 

2:02.146 

2:02.640 

2:02.697 

2:02.797 

2:02.923 

2:02.964 

2:03.028 

2:04.168 

2:04.330 

2:04.721 

2:04.766 

2:04.770 

2:04.830 

2:04.903 

2:04.965 

2:05.166 

2:05.228 

2:05.294 

2:05.375 

2:05.485 

2:05.507 

2:05.519 

2:05.940 

2:06.109 

2:06.312 

2:06.440 

2:06.553 

2:06.605 

2:06.783 

2:06.891 

2:07.003 

2:07.569 

2:07.809 

In Lap 
3 

1 

1 

7 

1 

3 

6 

4 

5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

2 

5 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

6 

6 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

3 

4 

Diff 

1.019 

1.430 

1.883 

2.798 

4.512 

6.145 

7.627 

7.786 

7.909 

8.111 

8.605 

8.662 

8.762 

8.888 

8.929 

8.993 

10.133 

10.295 

10.686 

10.731 

10.735 

10.795 

10.868 

10.930 

11.131 

11.193 

11.259 

11.340 

11.450 

11.472 

11.484 

11.905 

12.074 

12.277 

12.405 

12.518 

12.570 

12.748 

12.856 

12.968 

13.534 

13.774 

Gap 

1.019 

0.411 

0.453 

0.915 

1.714 

1.633 

1.482 

0.159 

0.123 

0.202 

0.494 

0.057 

0.100 

0.126 

0.041 

0.064 

1.140 

0.162 

0.391 

0.045 

0.004 

0.060 

0.073 

0.062 

0.201 

0.062 

0.066 

0.081 

0.110 

0.022 

0.012 

0.421 

0.169 

0.203 

0.128 

0.113 

0.052 

0.178 

0.108 

0.112 

0.566 

0.240 

Laps 
8 

8 

7 

8 

4 

5 

7 

5 

6 

5 

7 

4 

8 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

7 

5 

7 

4 

5 

5 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

8 

6 

5 

4 

4 

6 

3 

7 

3 

5 

6 

5 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

AVANZATI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

AVANZATI 

VELOCI 

AVANZATI 

VELOCI 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

No. 
98 

146 

263 

411 

233 

3 

211 

279 

201 

Name 
COSMA Marco Antonio 

PEPPE 146 

GATTI Guglielmo 

DOSSI Olivier 

PANETTA Alessandra 

CASESI Marco 

SCHIRONE Daniele 

PAMPENA Elenio 

CACCHIOLI Andrea 

Best Tm 
2:07.889 

2:07.896 

2:08.644 

2:08.819 

2:08.979 

2:10.756 

2:12.378 

2:12.746 

2:24.954 

In Lap 
4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 
13.854 

13.861 

14.609 

14.784 

14.944 

16.721 

18.343 

18.711 

30.919 

Gap 
0.080 

0.007 

0.748 

0.175 

0.160 

1.777 

1.622 

0.368 

12.208 

Laps 
4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

4 

5 

7 

2 

Club 
VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

AVANZATI 

VELOCI 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 
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